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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
31/12/2025

To date
31/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 31/12/2025 MARIA XAVIER NITHIN XAVIER 
(HSBN)

CHAKKATHRA 
PUTHUSSERY, 

G.N.R.A 41, 
ANGAMALY, 
ANGAMALY, 

ANGAMALY, 683572, 
ALUVA

  

2 31/12/2025 SYBIN P B P K BALAN (FTHR) POTTATHARA 
HOUSE, 

NAYATHODE, 
ANGAMALY, 
NAYATHODE, 
683572, ALUVA

  

3 31/12/2025 SHABEENA K P MUJEEB M M  (HSBN) 345/13 MUNDETH 
HOUSE, MEKALADY, 
KALADY, KALADY P 

O, 683574, ALUVA

  

4 31/12/2025 KUTTY GOPALAN GOPALAN (HSBN) THUMBARATH 
HOUSE, MANJAPRA, 

MANJAPRA, 
MANJAPRA, 683581, 

ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

5 31/12/2025 SREEDEVI R RAGHUNATHAN D 
(FTHR)

MANAGALASSERY 
HOUSE, NEAR 

THIRUNAYATHODE 
TEMPLE, 

ANGAMALY, 
NAYATHODE, 

683572, ALUUVA

  

6 31/12/2025 NASRIN M M MUDETH 
MUHAMMEDALI 
MUJEEB (FTHR)

345/13 MUNDETH 
HOUSE, MEKALADY, 
KALADY, KALADY P 

O, 683574, ALUVA

  

7 31/12/2025 AFSANA SHAHUL SHAHUL HAMEED M 
P (FTHR)

11/123 
MOOTHEDATH 

HOUSE, 
MANICKAMANGALAM, 

KALADY, 
MANICKAMANGALAM, 

683574, ALUVA

  

8 31/12/2025 SHARUKH KHAN SAFIYA (MTHR) 17/139 
KANJIRAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MATTOOR, 
KALADY, KALADY, 

683574, ALUVA

  

9 31/12/2025 Adithyan  C S Sajeev kumar C S 
(FTHR)

Cherupullil house, 
Kottamam, Kalady, 

Neeleeswaram, 683574, 
Aluva

  

10 31/12/2025 ASHIRVAD R SARITHA D (MTHR) 12/412 SREEDHARA 
NIVAS, KALADY, 

KALADY, KALADY, 
683574, ALUVA

  

11 31/12/2025 IRINE JOSHY JOSHY ITTIACHAN 
IRUMBAN (FTHR)

IRUMBAN HOUSE, 
PARAKKADAVU, 
PARAKKADAVU, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

683579, ANGAMALY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

12 31/12/2025 ALSAJ E M MUHAMMADALY E 
K (FTHR)

EDAVAZHIKKAL, 
PARAKKADAVU, 
PARAKKADAVU, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

683579, ALUVA

  

13 31/12/2025 Aisha Minhas K A Abu K P (FTHR) Kanely, Chethicode, 
Angamaly, Nayathode, 

683572, Aluva

  

14 31/12/2025 Adil Abu Abu K P (FTHR) Kanely, Chethicode, 
Angamaly, Nayathode, 

683572, Aluva

  

15 31/12/2025 DEVASSYKUTTY K V VARGHESE (FTHR) KALLELY HOUSE, 
ANAPPARA, 

THURAVOOR, 
ANAPPARA, 683581, 

ALUVA

  

16 31/12/2025 SIVADASAN P K KRISHNAN (FTHR) PULICKAL HOUSE, 
KALADY, MATTOOR, 

PIRAROOR P O, 
683574, ALUVA

  

17 31/12/2025 Akhil V.G George (FTHR) Veliyath, Peechanikkad, 
Karukutty, Puliyanam, 

683572, Aluva

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


